1
TM
File Number 4919
FSGYE033R
Radiation Hardened, SEGR Resistant
N-Channel Power MOSFET
Intersil Star*Power Rad Hard
MOSFETs have been specifically

Packaging
SMD.5
Ordering Information
RAD LEVEL SCREENING LEVEL PART NUMBER/BRAND
10K Engineering Samples FSGYE033D1
100K TXV FSGYE033R3
100K Space FSGYE033R4
TM
D
G
S
Data Sheet September 2000
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper ESD Handling Procedures.
1-888-INTERSIL or 321-724-7143 | Intersil and Design is a trademark of Intersil Corporation. | Copyright © Intersil Corporation 2000
Star*Power™ is a trademark of Intersil Corporation.
2
Absolute Maximum Ratings TC = 25oC, Unless Otherwise Specified
 FSGYE033R UNITS
Drain to Source Voltage . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .VDS 30 V
Drain to Gate Voltage (RGS = 20kΩ) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . VDGR 30 V
Continuous Drain Current
TC = 25oC  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ID 20 (Note) A